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
Romano style, complete
with garden and
hothouse. Jack Scott.
No. 44.

SMALL BUNGALOW
$19,900. Beginners
home, one bedroom,
room for two. Natural
cedar siding, nice
neighbourhood, wor-
kshop at rear. Nancy
Cardwell. No. 28.
QUIET AND PRIVATE
$13,500. Unfinished
cottage on lovely lot
with view of the water.
Small addition could
make this a complete
home. Nancy Cardwell.
No. 29.
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LOT $6,900.!!
Oversized lot,
108.63'x200" deep with a
beautiful view of the
water. Don’t miss out.
Gail Nix. No. 32.
$54,900. WATCH THE
SUNSETS.

2 cottages on one
waterfront lot. 3 bdrm
and 4 bedroom fully
furnished. Live in one,
rent the other. Good for
guests. Jack Scott. No.
42.

$23,000 LOT IN
PENETANG

132’ on the road, almost
1 acre (.98). Close to the
MHC, lots of trees,
surrounded by nice

homes. Imagine your
Colonial Home here.
Patti Torrance. No. 25.
BUNGALOW-2 CAR
GARAGE

$34,500. Eat-in kitchen,
dining rm., liv. rm.,
close to sandy beach.
$3,000 down, vendor

take back mtge at 15 per
cent due 1986. Marjorie
Contois. No. 37.

PRIVATE COUNTRY
LOT

$15,900. 5 acres of mixed
mature trees. Located
on well serviced road
with 2081 frontage, close
to Midland. Becky
Marchilden. No. 51.

48 ACRES $55,000.
Creek plus 4 ponds close

to Lafontaine with
excellent access.
Vendor will hold

mortgage at negatiable
rate. Becky Marchildon.

No. 50.
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WATERFRQNT-TEEPEE POIHT
$79,900. Modern, 3 bdrm bungalow with full

basement.

Page 14, Friday, October 30, 1981

Magnificent view down
Penetang Bay. Excellent sandy beach.
Financing available. Larry Gedge. No. 2.

malls. Mary Thompson. No. 52.

5 BDRM BUNGALOW TWO PARCELS TO BARGAIN LOT
SUNNYSIDE DEVELOP 100" x150°

$57,500. Full basement Zoned industrial or At Georgian Sands,
with  family rm., aggregate resource close to lake. Town
workshop and sewing development. About water. Owner says sell
rm. Builton Ig. lot, 135 ft 2,000 ft on Hwy 12, over now. Good chance to
x 210 ft. Well treed lot, 70 acres, VTB half at 14 buy at your price.

very private. Marjorie
Contois. No. 36.
PENETANG-2
BUNGALOW
$34,000. Well maintained
home, 2 blocks from
main st. ldeal for
retired couple or starter
home. Easy to heat, Ig
backyard. For appt.
Marjorie Contois. No.
38.

124 PER CENT MTGE
DUE 84

$38,500. Winterized
home, drilled well, 2
bdrms, eat-in kitchen,
electric heat, air tight
woodstove. Close to
beach in Paradise Pt.

BDRM

Marijorie Contois. No. 39.

PORT McNICOLL-B-
UNGALOW

$22,200. Reduced for
quick sale. Lg. Kkit.,
fireplace in liv. rm., Ig
lot 89 fix113 ft., close to
Georgian Bay water
access. Bring an offer.

Marjorie Contois. No. 40.

FENCED BACKYARD

$75,900. Move into an
immaculate family
home. Four

bedrooms/ family rm
double garage. Nancy
C ardwell. No. 30.
GOOD VALUE
QUIET AREA
$59,900. 3 bedrooms,
broadloom throughout,
Franklin fireplace,
attached garage, cedar
deck. Ask me about the
mortgaging possibili-
ties. Patti Torrance. No.
24.

TWO FULL-TIME
MECHANICS

Are needed to handle
volume at this money-
maker. Price $165,000.
includes conv. store and
big living quarters.
Clarence Lee. No. 20.
GREAT WATERFR-
ONT $64,900.

Peace and quiet in a
cozy 3 bdrm insulated
log siding cottage, with
a dug well and approved
septic system. You’'ll
love it. Jack Scott. No.
4].

IN A

per cent. Nancy Card-
well. No. 27.

$14,000!!
COTTAGE
Remove the Vendor’s
cottage onto this lot with
a terrific view, and it
will be 2 thou less! Lot
is dotted with threes.
Patti Torrance No. 22.

2 STOREY BRICK
DUPLEX $43,000.!!

Fifth Street location
exceptionally maint-
ained with a 1 and 2
bdrm apt. Must be seen
to be appreciated. Gail

LOT &

Nix. No. 33.

GREAT BUY! LOT
$7,900.

On paved rd. Level,

clear, well maintained.
100 ft by 150 ft. 5 minutes
to Midland, owner
wants fast sale. Larry
Gedge. No. 3.
NEW LISTING!
12-2 ACRES
$10,000. Vacant bldg site
on over 2 acres. Pond.
Access off Todd’s Lane,
Vict. Hbr. Ask for
details! Larry Gedge.
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